"D" Series
Air Cooled Chillers
Single Pass and Self-Contained,
Recirculating Chiller Systems
Capacities 2 through 20 Nominal Tons
(Based on 55°F Fluid)
Suitable for Medium and High Temperature Fluids 40°F to 70°F
200 Park Avenue    P.O. Box 717    Newberry, SC  29108    Phone: 803-321-1891    Fax:  803-321-1898

(ea.)
FLA
Amps
(ea.) Qty
Fan
HP
FLA
Amps
(ea.)
FLA
Amps
Min
Ckt
Max
Fuse
DACVMV0020S1 208/60/1 2.0 1 60 10.8 1 1/6 1.1 13.9 17 25
DACVMV0030S1 208/60/1 3.0 1 100 21.1 1 1/6 1.1 24.2 30 50
DACVMV0030S3 230/60/3 3.0 1 77 10.3 1 1/6 1.1 13.4 16 25
DACVMV0030S4 460/60/3 3.0 1 39 5.1 1 1/6 .55 7.6 15 15
DACVMV0050S1 208-230/60/1 5.0 1 169 28.8 1 1/3 1.9 32.7 40 60
DACVMV0050S3 208-230/60/3 5.0 1 137 17.3 1 1/3 1.9 21.2 26 40
DACVMV0050S4 460/60/3 5.0 1 62 9.0 1 1/3 0.7 11.7 15 20
DACVMV0060S3 208-230/60/3 6.0 1 156 18.6 1 1/2 3.0 23.6 28 45
DACVMV0060S4 460/60/3 6.0 1 75 9.0 1 1/2 1.5 12.5 15 20
DACVMV0075S3 208-230/60/3 7.5 1 195 28.8 1 1/2 3.0 33.8 41 60
DACVMV0075S4 460/60/3 7.5 1 95 14.7 1 1/2 1.5 18.2 22 35
DACVMV0100S3 208-230/60/3 10.0 1 239 37.8 2 1/3 2.4 44.6 55 90
DACVMV0100S4 460/60/3 10.0 1 125 17.2 2 1/3 1.3 21.8 27 40
DACVMV0150D3 208-230/60/3 15.0 2 195 28.8 4 1/3 2.4 69.2 77 100
DACVMV0150D4 460/60/3 15.0 2 95 14.7 4 1/3 1.3 36.6 41 50
DACVMV0200D3 208-230/60/3 20.0 2 239 37.8 4 1/3 2.4 87.2 97 125
DACVMV0200D4 460/60/3 20.0 2 125 17.2 4 1/3 1.3 41.6 46 60
Electrical Data
Model
Number
Rated

Amps
(ea.) Qty
Fan
HP
FLA
Amps
(ea.) HP
FLA
Amps
FLA
Amps
Min
Ckt
Max
Fuse
DACVPV0030S1 208/60/1 3.0 1 100 21.1 1 1/6 1.1 1.0 6.5 30.7 36 50
DACVPV0030S3 208-230/60/3 3.0 1 77 10.3 1 1/6 1.1 1.0 6.5 19.9 22 30
DACVPV0030S4 460/60/3 3.0 1 39 5.1 1 1/6 0.6 1.0 1.6 9.3 15 15
DACVPV0050S1 208-230/60/1 5.0 1 169 28.8 1 1/3 1.9 1.5 10.3 43.0 51 70
DACVPV0050S3 208-230/60/3 5.0 1 137 17.3 1 1/3 1.9 1.5 10.3 31.5 36 50
DACVPV0050S4 460/60/3 5.0 1 62 9.0 1 1/3 1.0 1.5 2.4 14.4 17 25
DACVPV0060S3 208-230/60/3 6.0 1 156 18.6 1 1/2 3.0 1.5 10.3 33.9 39 50
DACVPV0060S4 460/60/3 6.0 1 75 9.0 1 1/2 1.5 1.5 2.4 14.9 18 25
DACVPV0075S3 208-230/60/3 7.5 1 195 28.8 1 1/3 3.0 1.5 10.3 44.1 52 80
DACVPV0075S4 460/60/3 7.5 1 95 14.7 1 1/3 1.5 1.5 2.4 20.6 25 35
DACVPV0100S3 208-230/60/3 10.0 1 239 37.8 2 1/3 2.4 2.0 6.0 50.6 61 90
DACVPV0100S4 460/60/3 10.0 1 125 17.2 2 1/3 1.3 2.0 2.8 23.3 28 40
DACVPV0150D3 208-230/60/3 15.0 2 195 28.8 4 1/3 2.4 3.0 8.9 78.1 86 110
DACVPV0150D4 460/60/3 15.0 2 95 14.7 4 1/3 1.3 3.0 4.2 40.8 45 50
DACVPV0200D3 208-230/60/3 20.0 2 239 37.8 4 1/3 2.4 3.0 8.9 96.1 106 125
DACVPV0200D4 460/60/3 20.0 2 125 17.2 4 1/3 1.3 3.0 4.2 45.8 51 60
DACVPV0020S1 208/60/1 2.0 1 60 10.8 1 1/6 1.1 1.0 6.5 20.4 24 30
Electrical Data
Model
Number
Rated

In
Water
Out
Liquid
Line
Suction
Line W D H HP
FLA
Amps
FLA
Amps
Min
Ckt
Max
Fuse
DACRPV0020S1 2.0 208/60/1 3/4 3/4 3/8 5/8 34 36 39 1.0 6.9 8.9 15 15
DACRPV0030S3 3.0 208/230/60/3 3/4 3/4 3/8 3/4 34 36 39 1.0 6.5 8.5 15 15
DACRPV0030S4 3.0 460/60/3 3/4 3/4 3/8 3/4 34 36 39 1.0 1.8 3.8 15 15
DACRPV0050S1 5.0 230/60/1 1 1 3/8 1-1/8 34 36 39 1.5 9.8 11.8 15 20
DACRPV0050S3 5.0 208/230/60/3 1 1 3/8 1-1/8 34 36 39 1.5 9.8 11.8 15 20
DACRPV0050S4 5.0 460/60/3 1 1 3/8 1-1/8 34 36 39 1.5 2.4 4.4 15 15
DACRPV0060S3 6.0 208/23060/3 1-1/4 1-1/4 5/8 1-1/8 34 36 39 1.5 9.8 11.8 15 20
DACRPV0060S4 6.0 460/60/3 1-1/4 1-1/4 5/8 1-1/8 34 36 39 1.5 2.4 4.4 15 15
DACRPV0075S3 7.5 208/230/60/3 1-1/4 1-1/4 5/8 1-3/8 34 36 39 1.5 9.8 11.8 15 20
DACRPV0075S4 7.5 460/60/3 1-1/4 1-1/4 5/8 1-3/8 34 36 39 1.5 2.4 4.4 15 15
DACRPV0100S3 10.0 208/230/60/3 1-1/4 1-1/4 5/8  1-3/8 34 48 42 2.0 6.0 8.0 15 20
DACRPV0100S4 10.0 460/60/3 1-1/4 1-1/4  5/8  1-3/8 34 48 42 2.0 2.8 4.8 15 15
DACRPV0150D3 15.0 208/230/60/3 2 2 (2) 5/8 (2) 1-3/8 34 60 61 3.0 8.9 10.9 15 20
DACRPV0150D4 15.0 460/603 2 2 (2) 5/8 (2) 1-3/8 34 60 61 3.0 4.2 6.2 15 15
DACRPV0200D3 20.0 208/230/60/3 2 2 (2) 5/8 (2) 1-3/8 34 60 61 3.0 8.9 10.9 15 20
DACRPV0200D4 20.0 460/60/3 2 2 (2) 5/8 (2) 1-3/8 34 60 61 3.0 4.2 6.2 15 15
DACRPV0030S1 3.0 230/60/1 3/4 3/4 3/8 3/4 34 36 39 1.0 6.5 8.5 15 15
Indoor Chiller Unit
Air Cooled "D" Series
Split System, Recirculating Chillers
Model